
MATCHDAY 5: NOV 27 Head-to-head
GROUP E

GROUP F

GROUP G

GROUP H

W D L

Liverpool ENG
Napoli ITA
Genk BEL
FC Salzburg AUT

Barcelona ESP
Dortmund GER
Slavia Prague CZE
Internazionale ITA

Zenit RUS
Lyon FRA
Leipzig GER
Benfica POR

Valencia ESP
Chelsea ENG
LOSC Lille FRA
Ajax NED
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1 0 0

2 1 0

1 2 0

2 1 2
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1 3 3

UEFA Champions League 2019-20UEFA Champions League 2019-20

Source: UEFA © GRAPHIC NEWS

Liverpool
Napoli
Salzburg
Genk

Barcelona
Dortmund
Inter
Prague

Leipzig
Lyon
Zenit
Benfica

Ajax
Chelsea
Valencia
Lille

9
8
4
1

8
7
4
2

9
7
4
3

7
7
7
1

3
3
2

-8

2
1
0

-3

2
3

-1
-4

5
1
1

-7

Standings* PtsGD

*Teams level on points separated by head-to-head record

Picture:
Getty

Images

Lionel Messi
Barcelona forward is first player
to score in 15 consecutive seasons 

Raúl 1997-98 – 2010-11 Real Madrid, Schalke 04
Lionel Messi 2005-06 – 2019-20

Consecutive seasonsTOP SCORERS Clubs
Barcelona

Karim Benzema 2005-06 – 2018-19 Lyon, Real Madrid
Cristiano Ronaldo 2006-07 – 2019-20

14
15

Ryan Giggs 1994-95, 1996-2007, 2008-12
Top scorer in non-consecutive seasons

Man Utd16

14
14 Man Utd, Real Madrid, Juventus


